光伏组件安装说明书
PV Module Installation Instructions
上海航天汽车机电股份有限公司
Shanghai Aerospace Automobile Electromechanical Co., Ltd.
Address: 222 Caoxi Rd,the 8th Floor of Spaceflight Building,
Shanghai,P.R. China

最大功率
Pmax（W）
开路电压
Voc（V）
短路电流
Isc（A）
工作电压
Vmp（V）
工作电流
Imp（A）
组件重量
weight（kg）
最大系统电压
Maximum system
voltage（V）
HT72-156M-365 365 47.6 10.08 38.9 9.39 22.5 1000
HT72-156M-370 370 47.9 10.16 39.2 9.46 22.5 1000
HT72-156M-375 375 48.2 10.24 39.4 9.53 22.5 1000
HT72-156M-380 380 48.5 10.31 39.6 9.60 22.5 1000
HT72-156P-345 345 46.8 9.71 38.5 8.98 22.5 1000
HT72-156P-350 350 47.1 9.79 38.8 9.04 22.5 1000
HT60-156M-305 305 39.8 10.06 32.8 9.32 18.5 1000
HT60-156M-310 310 40.1 10.16 33.1 9.38 18.5 1000
HT60-156M-315 315 40.4 10.26 33.4 9.44 18.5 1000
HT60-156P-285 285 38.7 9.69 31.5 9.06 18.5 1000
HT60-156P-290 290 38.9 9.82 31.7 9.16 18.5 1000